LXIX. Orszagos Serdiilé6 Bajnoksag
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el Tiszavirag Sportuszoda
MAGYAR USZ0 Sports
SZOVETSEG forNature 2025. 06. 12., 9:00:00 (S3)
J74 V4 .
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY = . i
- 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest 2017. jul. 23.
/&l 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
400 m noi gyors 14 040790 KESELY Ajna Gyt 2015, doc, 16,
, 13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014.aug. 02
20. versenyszam 11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 4/4 BARTALOS Anna Biborka 2010 Tatabanyai Vizmi SE 04:24.22 706
Edz6: Sirké Andras
R.Id6 00.68 50m 30.88 100m 01:04.14 150m 01:37.41 200m 02:10.68 250m 02:44.32 300m 03:17.83 350m 03:51.41
33.26 33.27 33.27 33.64 33.51 33.58
400m 04:24.22
32.81
2. 5/4 SZABO Lilla 2009 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:28.26 +04.04 675
R.Id6 00.71 50m 31.00 100m 01:04.73 150m 01:38.80 200m 02:12.79 250m 02:47.10 300m 03:21.12 350m 03:55.00
33.73 34.07 33.99 34.31 34.02 33.88
400m 04:28.26
33.26
3. 5/3 CSITARI Izabella Laura 2011 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:28.76 +04.54 671
R.Id6 00.79 50m 31.18 100m 01:05.06 150m 01:39.26 200m 02:13.66 250m 02:48.01 300m 03:22.35 350m 03:56.67
33.88 34.20 34.40 34.35 34.34 34.32
400m 04:28.76
32.09
4. 4/5 BARTA Bianka 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:28.83 +04.61 671
R.Id6 00.75 50m 31.19 100m 01:04.65 150m 01:38.60 200m 02:13.28 250m 02:47.51 300m 03:22.45 350m 03:57.40
33.46 33.95 34.68 34.23 34.94 34.95
400m 04:28.83
31.43
5. 5/5 NAGY Dalma 2009 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 04:29.07 +04.85 669
R.Id6 00.75 50m 31.41 100m 01:05.36 150m 01:39.79 200m 02:14.24 250m 02:48.04 300m 03:22.22 350m 03:56.22
33.95 34.43 34.45 33.80 34.18 34.00
400m 04:29.07
32.85
6. 4/6 KADAR Csenge 2012 Tatabényai Vizmii SE 04:29.65 +05.43 665
R.Id6 00.92 50m 31.12 100m 01:04.76 150m 01:38.86 200m 02:13.27 250m 02:47.66 300m 03:22.02 350m 03:56.84
33.64 34.10 34.41 34.39 34.36 34.82
400m 04:29.65
32.81
7. 4/9 BENCSICS Angéla 2010 Ferencvérosi Toma Club 04:30.16 +05.94 661
R.Id6 00.66 50m 30.34 100m 01:04.46 150m 01:38.64 200m 02:13.20 250m 02:48.06 300m 03:23.11 350m 03:57.14
34.12 34.18 34.56 34.86 35.05 34.03
400m 04:30.16
33.02
8. 5/7 PRISZTOKA Lili 2009 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:32.39 +08.17 645
R.Id6 00.75 50m 31.14 100m 01:05.98 150m 01:39.91 200m 02:13.97 250m 02:48.05 300m 03:22.87 350m 03:58.28
34.84 33.93 34.06 34.08 34.82 35.41
400m 04:32.39
34.11
9. 5/2 GULYAS Fanni 2010 Kaposvari Sportkz S 04:33.02 +08.80 640
R.Id6 00.59 50m 30.54 100m 01:05.00 150m 01:40.01 200m 02:15.20 250m 02:50.10 300m 03:24.98 350m 03:59.74
34.46 35.01 35.19 34.90 34.88 34.76
400m 04:33.02
33.28
10. 5/6 BALOGH Viktoéria Eniké 2010 Debreceni Sportc. S 04:33.83 +09.61 635
R.Id6 00.76 50m 31.01 100m 01:05.00 150m 01:39.83 200m 02:14.99 250m 02:50.41 300m 03:25.47 350m 04:00.75
33.99 34.83 35.16 35.42 35.06 35.28
400m 04:33.83
33.08
11. 4/2 LANG Larissza Viktoria 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:35.47 +11.25 623
R.Id6 00.76 50m 31.27 100m 01:05.15 150m 01:40.13 200m 02:15.17 250m 02:49.98 300m 03:25.43 350m 04:00.96
33.88 34.98 35.04 34.81 35.45 35.53
400m 04:35.47
34.51
12. 4/3 FABIAN Zséfia 2011 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:36.72 +12.50 615
R.Id6 00.59 50m 30.77 100m 01:04.65 150m 01:39.55 200m 02:15.03 250m 02:50.62 300m 03:26.64 350m 04:02.09
33.88 34.90 35.48 35.59 36.02 35.45
400m 04:36.72
34.63
13. 5/1  KINCZEL Adrienn 2010 Debreceni Sportc. S 04:36.90 +12.68 614
R.Id6 00.70 50m 31.26 100m 01:05.48 150m 01:40.30 200m 02:15.70 250m 02:50.88 300m 03:27.07 350m 04:02.45
34.22 34.82 35.40 35.18 36.19 35.38
400m 04:36.90
34.45
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14. 4/1 PRIESTER Jazmin Néra 2010 BVSC-Zuglo 04:38.11 +13.89 606
R.Id6 00.74 50m 31.79 100m 01:06.26 150m 01:41.29 200m 02:16.67 250m 02:52.20 300m 03:27.88 350m 04:03.75
34.47 35.03 35.38 35.53 35.68 35.87
400m 04:38.11
34.36
15. 5/9 KOVACS-LESZKAY Zoé 2012 Vaci Vizmii SE 04:38.27 +14.05 605
R.Id6 00.91 50m 31.63 100m 01:06.05 150m 01:40.95 200m 02:16.25 250m 02:51.90 300m 03:27.88 350m 04:03.73
34.42 34.90 35.30 35.65 35.98 35.85
400m 04:38.27
34.54
16. 5/0 NAGY Emma 2010 Dunaujvarosi Kozponti Sportegyesiilet 04:39.98 +15.76 594
R.Id6 00.70 50m 31.81 100m 01:06.64 150m 01:41.67 200m 02:17.70 250m 02:53.43 300m 03:30.07 350m 04:05.67
34.83 35.03 36.03 35.73 36.64 35.60
400m 04:39.98
34.31
17. 3/7 CSEKE Borbala 2009 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:40.75 +16.53 589
R.Id6 00.74 50m 31.84 100m 01:06.66 150m 01:42.33 200m 02:18.05 250m 02:53.60 300m 03:29.66 350m 04:05.49
34.82 35.67 35.72 35.55 36.06 35.83
400m 04:40.75
35.26
18. 3/2 HARGITAI Lola Jazmin 2010 Kaposvar Sportksz.S| 04:41.42 +17.20 585
R.Id6 00.77 50m 32.15 100m 01:07.31 150m 01:43.03 200m 02:19.22 250m 02:54.97 300m 03:31.08 350m 04:06.84
35.16 35.72 36.19 35.75 36.11 35.76
400m 04:41.42
34.58
19. 3/4 ZIMANYI Livia 2012 Damyi Tamés SC 04:41.94 +17.72 581
R.Id6 00.73 50m 31.74 100m 01:07.06 150m 01:42.89 200m 02:18.90 250m 02:54.88 300m 03:30.95 350m 04:07.00
35.32 35.83 36.01 35.98 36.07 36.05
400m 04:41.94
34.94
20. 3/5 SANDOR Sarolta 2012 Zalaco ZUK 04:43.81 +19.59 570
R.Id6 00.76 50m 32.37 100m 01:07.58 150m 01:43.57 200m 02:19.64 250m 02:55.65 300m 03:31.77 350m 04:07.96
35.21 35.99 36.07 36.01 36.12 36.19
400m 04:43.81
35.85
21. 3/6 GARAMVOLGYI Lenke 2010 BVSC-Zuglo 04:44.72 +20.50 565
R.Id6 00.74 50m 30.94 100m 01:06.51 150m 01:42.46 200m 02:18.67 250m 02:55.09 300m 03:31.81 350m 04:08.78
35.57 35.95 36.21 36.42 36.72 36.97
400m 04:44.72
35.94
22. 5/8 DOBRA Katalin 2010 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:45.90 +21.68 558
R.Id6 00.77 50m 31.54 100m 01:07.01 150m 01:42.76 200m 02:19.56 250m 02:56.97 300m 03:34.04 350m 04:09.71
35.47 35.75 36.80 37.41 37.07 35.67
400m 04:45.90
36.19
23. 3/8 VARGA lzabella 2012 NivoMed Egyestilet 04:46.57 +22.35 554
R.Id6 00.85 50m 32.63 100m 01:08.12 150m 01:44.65 200m 02:20.80 250m 02:57.11 300m 03:33.95 350m 04:10.48
35.49 36.53 36.15 36.31 36.84 36.53
400m 04:46.57
36.09
24. 4/0 KRISTON-HEGEDUS Luca 2011 Budapesti Honved SE 04:46.80 +22.58 552
R.Id6 00.76 50m 31.77 100m 01:06.88 150m 01:42.76 200m 02:19.38 250m 02:56.07 300m 03:33.38 350m 04:10.84
35.11 35.88 36.62 36.69 37.31 37.46
400m 04:46.80
35.96
25. 2/6 KOVACS Noéra 2011 BACSViZ KVSC 04:47.68 +23.46 547
R.Id6 00.67 50m 32.38 100m 01:08.61 150m 01:45.12 200m 02:22.15 250m 02:58.65 300m 03:35.38 350m 04:12.18
36.23 36.51 37.03 36.50 36.73 36.80
400m 04:47.68
35.50
26. 4/7 PINCESI Szonja 2010 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 04:49.08 +24.86 539
R.Id6 00.71 50m 32.06 100m 01:07.79 150m 01:44.70 200m 02:21.66 250m 02:58.61 300m 03:35.81 350m 04:12.98
35.73 36.91 36.96 36.95 37.20 37.17
400m 04:49.08
36.10
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| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
27. 3/0 WIRTH Emma Julianna 2012 Széazhalombattai VUKSE 04:49.09 +24.87 539
R.Id6 00.67 50m 32.71 100m 01:08.18 150m 01:44.36 200m 02:21.02 250m 02:57.72 300m 03:35.19 350m 04:12.15
35.47 36.18 36.66 36.70 37.47 36.96
400m 04:49.09
36.94
28. 3/3 NEMETH Hanna 2009 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:49.26 +25.04 538
R.Id6 00.70 50m 31.68 100m 01:07.29 150m 01:42.99 200m 02:19.83 250m 02:56.24 300m 03:33.73 350m 04:11.27
35.61 35.70 36.84 36.41 37.49 37.54
400m 04:49.26
37.99
29. 2/4 KALMAN Noéra Kitti 2010 Szézhalombattai VUKSE 04:49.58 +25.36 537
R.Id6 00.72 50m 32.83 100m 01:08.62 150m 01:45.43 200m 02:22.82 250m 03:00.60 300m 03:37.99 350m 04:14.79
35.79 36.81 37.39 37.78 37.39 36.80
400m 04:49.58
34.79
30. 2/5 MIHALY Viktéria Hanna 2011 Budapesti Honvéd SE 04:52.02 +27.80 523
R.Id6 00.74 50m 32.32 100m 01:07.80 150m 01:44.66 200m 02:22.36 250m 02:59.79 300m 03:37.91 350m 04:15.94
35.48 36.86 37.70 37.43 38.12 38.03
400m 04:52.02
36.08
31. 2/2 FURJESZ Csenge Luca 2011 BVSC-Zuglé 04:52.39 +28.17 521
R.Id6 00.73 50m 31.18 100m 01:06.94 150m 01:44.13 200m 02:22.13 250m 03:00.32 300m 03:38.55 350m 04:16.05
35.76 37.19 38.00 38.19 38.23 37.50
400m 04:52.39
36.34
32. 2/3 FABIAN Laura 2012 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:53.44 +29.22 516
R.Id6 00.79 50m 32.24 100m 01:08.16 150m 01:46.05 200m 02:24.20 250m 03:01.82 300m 03:39.68 350m 04:16.97
35.92 37.89 38.15 37.62 37.86 37.29
400m 04:53.44
36.47
33. 3/1 ESZENYI Léna 2009 Dunatijvérosi Kézponti Sportegyesiilet 04:54.10 +29.88 512
R.Id6 00.78 50m 32.49 100m 01:07.97 150m 01:44.82 200m 02:22.36 250m 03:00.36 300m 03:38.80 350m 04:17.06
35.48 36.85 37.54 38.00 38.44 38.26
400m 04:54.10
37.04
34. 2/8 HEGEDUS Petra 2010 Debreceni Sportc. SI 04:54.39 +30.17 511
R.Id6 00.68 50m 32.88 100m 01:09.19 150m 01:46.33 200m 02:24.04 250m 03:02.05 300m 03:40.25 350m 04:17.87
36.31 37.14 37.71 38.01 38.20 37.62
400m 04:54.39
36.52
35. 2/14 BESENCZI Hella 2014 Zalaco ZUK 04:55.13 +30.91 507
R.Id6 00.53 50m 33.05 100m 01:10.29 150m 01:47.81 200m 02:25.97 250m 03:03.48 300m 03:41.67 350m 04:18.78
37.24 37.52 38.16 37.51 38.19 37.11
400m 04:55.13
36.35
36. 2/9 NAGY Réka 2012 Budapesti Honvéd SE 04:55.70 +31.48 504
R.Id6 00.73 50m 33.29 100m 01:10.01 150m 01:47.59 200m 02:25.34 250m 03:03.27 300m 03:41.45 350m 04:19.34
36.72 37.58 37.75 37.93 38.18 37.89
400m 04:55.70
36.36
37. 3/9 GADANYI Hédi 2011 NivoMed Egyesiilet 04:55.90 +31.68 503
R.Id6 00.78 50m 32.87 100m 01:08.60 150m 01:44.94 200m 02:21.52 250m 02:58.68 300m 03:37.65 350m 04:16.69
35.73 36.34 36.58 37.16 38.97 39.04
400m 04:55.90
39.21
38. 2/0 ALT Kamilla Emma 2011 Vaci Vizmii SE 04:56.01 +31.79 502
R.Id6 00.68 50m 3245 100m 01:09.00 150m 01:46.42 200m 02:24.67 250m 03:02.89 300m 03:41.34 350m 04:18.35
36.55 37.42 38.25 38.22 38.45 37.01
400m 04:56.01
37.66
39. 1/3 BAGIHanna 2012 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:56.06 +31.84 502
R.Id6 00.75 50m 33.14 100m 01:09.64 150m 01:47.48 200m 02:25.03 250m 03:03.06 300m 03:41.32 350m 04:18.91
36.50 37.84 37.55 38.03 38.26 37.59
400m 04:56.06
37.15
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40. 1/7 BARTHA Csenge 2010 Réja 94 Uszoklub 04:56.23 +32.01 501
R.Id6 00.78 50m 32.51 100m 01:08.85 150m 01:46.12 200m 02:24.03 250m 03:02.14 300m 03:40.71 350m 04:19.06
36.34 37.27 37.91 38.11 38.57 38.35
400m 04:56.23
37.17
41. 1/5 PONGRACZ Emma Mirtill 2010 Bohochal Egyesiilet 04:57.17 +32.95 496
R.l1d6 00.64 50m 32.60 100m 01:09.49 150m 01:47.87 200m 02:26.42 250m 03:04.30 300m 03:42.80 350m 04:20.72
36.89 38.38 38.55 37.88 38.50 37.92
400m 04:57.17
36.45
42. 2/7 ABRAHAM Amalia 2012 Budadrsi Sport Club 05:02.10 +37.88 472
R.l1d6 00.71 50m 32.76 100m 01:09.39 150m 01:47.50 200m 02:26.24 250m 03:05.14 300m 03:44.99 350m 04:24.48
36.63 38.11 38.74 38.90 39.85 39.49
400m 05:02.10
37.62
43. 1/2 DANI-FULOP Eszter 2010 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 05:02.75 +38.563 469
R.Id6 00.70 50m 32.46 100m 01:09.84 150m 01:48.19 200m 02:27.61 250m 03:06.91 300m 03:46.30 350m 04:25.45
37.38 38.35 39.42 39.30 39.39 39.15
400m 05:02.75
37.30
44. 1/6 NAGY Franciska Rebeka 2010 Bajai Spartacus SC 05:03.06 +38.84 468
R.Id6 00.77 50m 32.46 100m 01:09.19 150m 01:47.45 200m 02:26.57 250m 03:05.91 300m 03:45.59 350m 04:24.52
36.73 38.26 39.12 39.34 39.68 38.93
400m 05:03.06
38.54
DNS 4/8 BOROS Tamara 2010 BVSC-Zuglé
DNS 1/4 HAMUSICS Cecilia 2011 Zalaco ZUK
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